LIMITED
Via Manfredo Fanti, 100R
16149 - Genova – ITALY
Tel. +39 010 465055
Fax +39 010 417500
e-mail  -  ico@icotools.com
web site  -  www.icotools.com
I.CO. s.r.l. - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

* different voltages on request.
11
  HOW TO ORDER:
SPARE PARTS FOR LARGE SURFACE RUST REMOVER
STAR CUTTER DRUM
ISSA CODE    I.CO. CODE
55.102.10       11700-0-S200  200mm DRUM
55.102.11       11750-0-S300  300mm DRUM
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE DRUM
ISSA CODE    I.CO. CODE
55.102.13       11700-0-W200   200mm DRUM
55.102.14       11750-0-W300   300mm DRUM
STAR CUTTER
T.CARBIDE CUTTER
I.CO. CODE DRUM WITH CROP ENDS OF CHAIN
11700-0-C-200
11750-0-C-300
200 mm DRUM
300 mm DRUM
ISSA CODE I.CO. CODE STEEL WIRE BRUSH
55.102.20
55.102.21
55.102.22
55.102.23
11708-2-200
11708-3-200
11758-2-300
11758-3-300
200mmBRUSH  - TWISTED WIRE
200mm BRUSH - SIMPLE WIRE
300mm BRUSH - TWISTED WIRE
300mm BRUSH - SIMPLE WIRE
Item n° Cutter or brush type Application
11700-7 Star cutters
3/32’’ – 2 mm
Removal of old coatings, paints, oil and contaminations on factory floors, and so
on, cleaning of ship decks and for ferry boat garages.
11700-9 Hexagonal tungsten
carbide cutters ¼“ (6 mm)
Same as above with possibility for roughening of concrete and asphalt, removal of
toothed layers and old coatings. Extremely wear-resistant, designed for heavy duty
operations.
11700-11 Special hexagonal tungsten
carbide cutters 1’’ (22 mm)
For removal of thin rust layers, thermoplastic and cold plastic markings on asphalt
and concrete, for milling - off floor layers based on thermoplastic.
11700-12 (*) Crops end of chain with spacers Removal of rust from uneven and bumpy surfaces, gross rust layers.
11700-13 (*) Steel hammers  mm.7 Removal of thick layers of rust on irregular surfaces.
11708-2-200
11758-2-300
Twisted wire brushes   Removal of paint and rust deposits on sheets, cleaning and smoothing of surfaces
after cutter treatment.
11708-3-200
11758-3-300
Single wire brushes Removal of paint and rust deposits on sheets, polishing.
RUST REMOVAL MACHINES  - ACCESSORIES
ISSA CODE I.CO. CODE
55.102.02 11400-0-200 PNEUMATIC VERSION 200 mm
55.102.05 11400-0-300 PNEUMATIC VERSION 300 mm
55.102.03 11500-0-200M ELECTRIC VERSION 200 mm (specify power supply)
55.102.06 11500-0-300M ELECTRIC VERSION 300 mm (specify power supply)
12
(*) Use the centering bushes
These are indicative suggestions : the best choice is done with testes.
SPECIFICATION OF SPARE PARTS
DRUM BODY
Flange
ICO CODE 11700-2
Star cutter
I.CO. CODE 11700-7
Tungsten carbide cutter
I.CO. CODE 11700-9
Washer